	Päev
	Õppimine
	Õues
	Trennis
	Arvuti,
internet
	Teleka
ees

	Esmaspäev
	       7
	       0 
	       2
	       1
	        0

	Teisipäev
	       5
	       2
	       2
	     2-3
	        0

	Kolmapäev
	       6
	       1
	       2
	       1 
	        0

	Neljapäev
	       6
	       3
	       0
	     2-3
	        0

	Reede
	       6
	       1
	       2 
	       1
	        0 

	Laupäev
	       0
	       8
	       0
	     3-4
	        2


    
[bookmark: _GoBack]              Kuidas jaotan oma aega?


Esmaspäev	Õppimine1	Õues	 Trennis	Arvuti ja internert	Teleka ees	7	0	2	1	0	Teispäev	Õppimine1	Õues	 Trennis	Arvuti ja internert	Teleka ees	5	2	2	0	0	Kolmapäev	Õppimine1	Õues	 Trennis	Arvuti ja internert	Teleka ees	6	1	2	1	0	Neljapäev	Õppimine1	Õues	 Trennis	Arvuti ja internert	Teleka ees	6	3	0	0	0	Reede	Õppimine1	Õues	 Trennis	Arvuti ja internert	Teleka ees	6	1	2	1	0	Laupäev	Õppimine1	Õues	 Trennis	Arvuti ja internert	Teleka ees	0	8	0	0	2	




